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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 18 Men, 1500m Freestyle 14 years and older
2024-07-26 - 18:48 Results
Canadian Senior Records 14:39.63 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC London (GBR) 2012-08-04
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 15:12.70 HURD, Andrew TO* Montreal 2000-06-04
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 15:56.21 KIM, Laon HYACK Coquitlam 2023-05-19

CJC 14: 17:33.62;  15: 17:16.79;  16: 16:58.79;  17 - 18: 16:48.31;  19 +: 16:35.66
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

14 - 15 years

1. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC +0.70 15:59.99 746 50.00
50m: 28.88 28.88 450m: 4:43.96 32.33 850m: 9:01.41 32.31 1250m: 13:19.75 32.39

100m: 1:00.34 31.46 500m: 5:16.12 32.16 900m: 9:33.87 32.46 1300m: 13:52.09 32.34
150m: 1:32.23 31.89 550m: 5:48.30 32.18 950m: 10:06.18 32.31 1350m: 14:24.44 32.35
200m: 2:04.06 31.83 600m: 6:20.53 32.23 1000m: 10:38.46 32.28 1400m: 14:56.83 32.39
250m: 2:35.79 31.73 650m: 6:52.61 32.08 1050m: 11:10.61 32.15 1450m: 15:28.78 31.95
300m: 3:07.83 32.04 700m: 7:24.67 32.06 1100m: 11:42.96 32.35 1500m: 15:59.99 31.21
350m: 3:39.60 31.77 750m: 7:56.77 32.10 1150m: 12:15.13 32.17
400m: 4:11.63 32.03 800m: 8:29.10 32.33 1200m: 12:47.36 32.23

2. YAO, Alex 14 MAC +0.69 16:29.20 682 30.00
50m: 28.96 28.96 450m: 4:49.53 33.02 850m: 9:14.93 33.44 1250m: 13:44.15 33.96

100m: 1:00.85 31.89 500m: 5:22.70 33.17 900m: 9:48.39 33.46 1300m: 14:17.97 33.82
150m: 1:33.25 32.40 550m: 5:55.73 33.03 950m: 10:21.87 33.48 1350m: 14:51.79 33.82
200m: 2:05.64 32.39 600m: 6:28.96 33.23 1000m: 10:55.54 33.67 1400m: 15:25.46 33.67
250m: 2:38.23 32.59 650m: 7:02.05 33.09 1050m: 11:29.30 33.76 1450m: 15:57.82 32.36
300m: 3:11.06 32.83 700m: 7:35.17 33.12 1100m: 12:02.76 33.46 1500m: 16:29.20 31.38
350m: 3:43.64 32.58 750m: 8:08.45 33.28 1150m: 12:36.54 33.78
400m: 4:16.51 32.87 800m: 8:41.49 33.04 1200m: 13:10.19 33.65

3. PARMAR, Max 15 KAJ +0.76 16:29.36 682 20.00
50m: 30.07 30.07 450m: 4:54.10 33.22 850m: 9:19.98 33.11 1250m: 13:47.00 33.39

100m: 1:02.72 32.65 500m: 5:27.23 33.13 900m: 9:53.32 33.34 1300m: 14:20.28 33.28
150m: 1:35.73 33.01 550m: 6:00.23 33.00 950m: 10:26.73 33.41 1350m: 14:53.59 33.31
200m: 2:08.69 32.96 600m: 6:33.69 33.46 1000m: 10:59.89 33.16 1400m: 15:26.94 33.35
250m: 2:41.70 33.01 650m: 7:06.66 32.97 1050m: 11:33.52 33.63 1450m: 15:59.79 32.85
300m: 3:14.84 33.14 700m: 7:40.00 33.34 1100m: 12:06.75 33.23 1500m: 16:29.36 29.57
350m: 3:47.84 33.00 750m: 8:13.28 33.28 1150m: 12:40.28 33.53
400m: 4:20.88 33.04 800m: 8:46.87 33.59 1200m: 13:13.61 33.33

4. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 PCSC +0.64 16:29.49 682 19.00
50m: 28.95 28.95 450m: 4:52.39 33.40 850m: 9:20.41 33.20 1250m: 13:48.49 32.85

100m: 1:00.96 32.01 500m: 5:25.88 33.49 900m: 9:54.31 33.90 1300m: 14:22.09 33.60
150m: 1:33.44 32.48 550m: 5:59.11 33.23 950m: 10:27.55 33.24 1350m: 14:55.43 33.34
200m: 2:06.28 32.84 600m: 6:32.74 33.63 1000m: 11:01.56 34.01 1400m: 15:29.09 33.66
250m: 2:39.00 32.72 650m: 7:05.99 33.25 1050m: 11:34.53 32.97 1450m: 16:00.78 31.69
300m: 3:12.25 33.25 700m: 7:39.53 33.54 1100m: 12:08.42 33.89 1500m: 16:29.49 28.71
350m: 3:45.44 33.19 750m: 8:13.14 33.61 1150m: 12:41.68 33.26
400m: 4:18.99 33.55 800m: 8:47.21 34.07 1200m: 13:15.64 33.96

5. SEGUIN, Griffin 14 BTSC +0.74 16:44.63 651 18.00
50m: 30.46 30.46 450m: 4:58.99 33.97 850m: 9:29.35 33.15 1250m: 14:00.51 33.56

100m: 1:02.96 32.50 500m: 5:32.95 33.96 900m: 10:03.44 34.09 1300m: 14:34.51 34.00
150m: 1:36.49 33.53 550m: 6:06.59 33.64 950m: 10:37.07 33.63 1350m: 15:07.97 33.46
200m: 2:10.14 33.65 600m: 6:40.56 33.97 1000m: 11:11.32 34.25 1400m: 15:41.67 33.70
250m: 2:43.74 33.60 650m: 7:14.31 33.75 1050m: 11:45.33 34.01 1450m: 16:13.80 32.13
300m: 3:17.67 33.93 700m: 7:48.32 34.01 1100m: 12:19.46 34.13 1500m: 16:44.63 30.83
350m: 3:51.18 33.51 750m: 8:22.20 33.88 1150m: 12:52.70 33.24
400m: 4:25.02 33.84 800m: 8:56.20 34.00 1200m: 13:26.95 34.25
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 18, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

6. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC +0.68 16:44.66 651 17.00
50m: 28.38 28.38 450m: 4:54.39 33.46 850m: 9:25.47 33.71 1250m: 13:57.27 34.00

100m: 1:00.50 32.12 500m: 5:28.18 33.79 900m: 9:59.41 33.94 1300m: 14:31.28 34.01
150m: 1:33.63 33.13 550m: 6:01.90 33.72 950m: 10:33.26 33.85 1350m: 15:05.60 34.32
200m: 2:07.08 33.45 600m: 6:35.89 33.99 1000m: 11:07.32 34.06 1400m: 15:39.46 33.86
250m: 2:40.59 33.51 650m: 7:10.01 34.12 1050m: 11:41.31 33.99 1450m: 16:12.96 33.50
300m: 3:14.25 33.66 700m: 7:44.05 34.04 1100m: 12:15.49 34.18 1500m: 16:44.66 31.70
350m: 3:47.46 33.21 750m: 8:17.88 33.83 1150m: 12:49.05 33.56
400m: 4:20.93 33.47 800m: 8:51.76 33.88 1200m: 13:23.27 34.22

7. GOSTLIN, Misha 15 ESWIM +0.77 16:56.17 629 16.00
50m: 28.82 28.82 450m: 4:58.20 33.81 850m: 9:30.91 34.15 1250m: 14:07.18 34.51

100m: 1:01.36 32.54 500m: 5:32.22 34.02 900m: 10:05.42 34.51 1300m: 14:41.77 34.59
150m: 1:34.73 33.37 550m: 6:05.96 33.74 950m: 10:39.98 34.56 1350m: 15:16.07 34.30
200m: 2:08.55 33.82 600m: 6:40.00 34.04 1000m: 11:14.48 34.50 1400m: 15:49.77 33.70
250m: 2:42.41 33.86 650m: 7:13.89 33.89 1050m: 11:48.96 34.48 1450m: 16:23.52 33.75
300m: 3:16.22 33.81 700m: 7:48.11 34.22 1100m: 12:23.46 34.50 1500m: 16:56.17 32.65
350m: 3:50.24 34.02 750m: 8:22.42 34.31 1150m: 12:58.09 34.63
400m: 4:24.39 34.15 800m: 8:56.76 34.34 1200m: 13:32.67 34.58

8. SAXON, Chase 15 ISC +0.65 16:57.87 626 15.00
50m: 29.85 29.85 450m: 4:59.39 34.07 850m: 9:31.92 34.84 1250m: 14:07.30 34.33

100m: 1:02.62 32.77 500m: 5:33.46 34.07 900m: 10:06.67 34.75 1300m: 14:41.38 34.08
150m: 1:36.11 33.49 550m: 6:07.08 33.62 950m: 10:41.05 34.38 1350m: 15:15.99 34.61
200m: 2:09.91 33.80 600m: 6:40.84 33.76 1000m: 11:15.57 34.52 1400m: 15:50.56 34.57
250m: 2:43.34 33.43 650m: 7:14.84 34.00 1050m: 11:49.83 34.26 1450m: 16:24.47 33.91
300m: 3:17.40 34.06 700m: 7:48.95 34.11 1100m: 12:24.50 34.67 1500m: 16:57.87 33.40
350m: 3:51.37 33.97 750m: 8:23.22 34.27 1150m: 12:59.15 34.65
400m: 4:25.32 33.95 800m: 8:57.08 33.86 1200m: 13:32.97 33.82

9. JIN, Atom 15 CDSC +0.65 17:08.69 607 14.00
50m: 29.74 29.74 450m: 5:00.69 34.42 850m: 9:38.93 34.59 1250m: 14:17.46 34.28

100m: 1:02.11 32.37 500m: 5:35.24 34.55 900m: 10:14.15 35.22 1300m: 14:52.54 35.08
150m: 1:34.98 32.87 550m: 6:09.63 34.39 950m: 10:48.89 34.74 1350m: 15:26.81 34.27
200m: 2:08.90 33.92 600m: 6:44.40 34.77 1000m: 11:24.03 35.14 1400m: 16:01.96 35.15
250m: 2:43.07 34.17 650m: 7:19.27 34.87 1050m: 11:58.89 34.86 1450m: 16:35.95 33.99
300m: 3:17.78 34.71 700m: 7:54.43 35.16 1100m: 12:34.46 35.57 1500m: 17:08.69 32.74
350m: 3:51.57 33.79 750m: 8:28.96 34.53 1150m: 13:08.49 34.03
400m: 4:26.27 34.70 800m: 9:04.34 35.38 1200m: 13:43.18 34.69

10. CLEARY, Evan 15 DDO +0.75 17:11.47 602 13.00
50m: 31.66 31.66 450m: 5:08.87 34.75 850m: 9:44.88 34.72 1250m: 14:21.87 34.55

100m: 1:05.73 34.07 500m: 5:43.50 34.63 900m: 10:19.46 34.58 1300m: 14:56.18 34.31
150m: 1:40.12 34.39 550m: 6:17.83 34.33 950m: 10:54.33 34.87 1350m: 15:30.12 33.94
200m: 2:15.04 34.92 600m: 6:52.52 34.69 1000m: 11:29.05 34.72 1400m: 16:04.44 34.32
250m: 2:49.81 34.77 650m: 7:26.87 34.35 1050m: 12:02.99 33.94 1450m: 16:38.49 34.05
300m: 3:24.71 34.90 700m: 8:00.99 34.12 1100m: 12:37.68 34.69 1500m: 17:11.47 32.98
350m: 3:59.43 34.72 750m: 8:35.40 34.41 1150m: 13:12.02 34.34
400m: 4:34.12 34.69 800m: 9:10.16 34.76 1200m: 13:47.32 35.30

11. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 SAMAK +0.71 17:18.25 590 12.00 x
50m: 30.36 30.36 450m: 5:07.52 34.98 850m: 9:47.40 35.14 1250m: 14:26.25 34.92

100m: 1:03.77 33.41 500m: 5:42.84 35.32 900m: 10:22.86 35.46 1300m: 15:01.21 34.96
150m: 1:37.56 33.79 550m: 6:17.47 34.63 950m: 10:57.77 34.91 1350m: 15:35.89 34.68
200m: 2:12.40 34.84 600m: 6:52.68 35.21 1000m: 11:32.90 35.13 1400m: 16:10.42 34.53
250m: 2:47.21 34.81 650m: 7:27.70 35.02 1050m: 12:07.33 34.43 1450m: 16:44.88 34.46
300m: 3:22.08 34.87 700m: 8:02.66 34.96 1100m: 12:42.37 35.04 1500m: 17:18.25 33.37
350m: 3:57.13 35.05 750m: 8:37.25 34.59 1150m: 13:16.81 34.44
400m: 4:32.54 35.41 800m: 9:12.26 35.01 1200m: 13:51.33 34.52
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Event 18, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

12. CORTEZ, Matthew 14 CAMO +0.68 17:24.81 579 9.00
50m: 30.49 30.49 450m: 5:06.28 35.47 850m: 9:46.19 34.90 1250m: 14:29.56 35.80

100m: 1:03.08 32.59 500m: 5:41.30 35.02 900m: 10:21.43 35.24 1300m: 15:04.77 35.21
150m: 1:36.76 33.68 550m: 6:16.38 35.08 950m: 10:56.78 35.35 1350m: 15:40.64 35.87
200m: 2:11.22 34.46 600m: 6:51.67 35.29 1000m: 11:31.96 35.18 1400m: 16:15.76 35.12
250m: 2:45.83 34.61 650m: 7:26.66 34.99 1050m: 12:07.23 35.27 1450m: 16:50.89 35.13
300m: 3:20.45 34.62 700m: 8:01.18 34.52 1100m: 12:42.81 35.58 1500m: 17:24.81 33.92
350m: 3:55.61 35.16 750m: 8:36.50 35.32 1150m: 13:18.60 35.79
400m: 4:30.81 35.20 800m: 9:11.29 34.79 1200m: 13:53.76 35.16

13. GREENWOOD, Nolan 14 UVPCS +0.71 17:36.58 560 8.00 x
50m: 29.96 29.96 450m: 5:02.56 34.69 850m: 9:47.04 35.73 1250m: 14:35.44 36.10

100m: 1:02.90 32.94 500m: 5:37.74 35.18 900m: 10:22.77 35.73 1300m: 15:12.33 36.89
150m: 1:36.45 33.55 550m: 6:13.51 35.77 950m: 10:58.43 35.66 1350m: 15:48.88 36.55
200m: 2:10.58 34.13 600m: 6:49.23 35.72 1000m: 11:34.59 36.16 1400m: 16:25.97 37.09
250m: 2:44.31 33.73 650m: 7:24.54 35.31 1050m: 12:10.22 35.63 1450m: 17:01.78 35.81
300m: 3:18.81 34.50 700m: 8:00.29 35.75 1100m: 12:46.78 36.56 1500m: 17:36.58 34.80
350m: 3:52.77 33.96 750m: 8:35.67 35.38 1150m: 13:22.72 35.94
400m: 4:27.87 35.10 800m: 9:11.31 35.64 1200m: 13:59.34 36.62

14. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 NG +0.66 17:43.49 549 7.00 x
50m: 29.90 29.90 450m: 5:06.35 35.49 850m: 9:48.89 36.17 1250m: 14:41.98 37.59

100m: 1:02.74 32.84 500m: 5:41.23 34.88 900m: 10:25.08 36.19 1300m: 15:18.53 36.55
150m: 1:36.84 34.10 550m: 6:16.77 35.54 950m: 11:01.95 36.87 1350m: 15:55.65 37.12
200m: 2:11.40 34.56 600m: 6:51.88 35.11 1000m: 11:38.18 36.23 1400m: 16:32.01 36.36
250m: 2:46.36 34.96 650m: 7:27.63 35.75 1050m: 12:14.77 36.59 1450m: 17:08.33 36.32
300m: 3:21.12 34.76 700m: 8:02.09 34.46 1100m: 12:51.37 36.60 1500m: 17:43.49 35.16
350m: 3:56.23 35.11 750m: 8:37.59 35.50 1150m: 13:28.11 36.74
400m: 4:30.86 34.63 800m: 9:12.72 35.13 1200m: 14:04.39 36.28

16 - 18 years

1. VOROBIEV, Max 17 MAC +0.68 15:39.64 796 50.00
50m: 27.60 27.60 450m: 4:36.57 31.56 850m: 8:50.05 31.78 1250m: 13:04.51 31.74

100m: 57.54 29.94 500m: 5:08.11 31.54 900m: 9:21.83 31.78 1300m: 13:36.18 31.67
150m: 1:28.33 30.79 550m: 5:39.72 31.61 950m: 9:53.50 31.67 1350m: 14:07.78 31.60
200m: 1:59.32 30.99 600m: 6:11.52 31.80 1000m: 10:25.29 31.79 1400m: 14:38.95 31.17
250m: 2:30.63 31.31 650m: 6:43.30 31.78 1050m: 10:57.18 31.89 1450m: 15:09.55 30.60
300m: 3:01.89 31.26 700m: 7:14.84 31.54 1100m: 11:29.20 32.02 1500m: 15:39.64 30.09
350m: 3:33.57 31.68 750m: 7:46.55 31.71 1150m: 12:01.07 31.87
400m: 4:05.01 31.44 800m: 8:18.27 31.72 1200m: 12:32.77 31.70

2. RISK, Olivier 18 ROCS +0.68 15:45.03 782 30.00
50m: 27.98 27.98 450m: 4:42.21 32.18 850m: 8:56.57 31.94 1250m: 13:09.29 31.58

100m: 59.14 31.16 500m: 5:13.89 31.68 900m: 9:28.11 31.54 1300m: 13:40.55 31.26
150m: 1:30.63 31.49 550m: 5:45.93 32.04 950m: 9:59.84 31.73 1350m: 14:12.06 31.51
200m: 2:02.20 31.57 600m: 6:17.95 32.02 1000m: 10:31.59 31.75 1400m: 14:43.39 31.33
250m: 2:34.26 32.06 650m: 6:49.48 31.53 1050m: 11:03.25 31.66 1450m: 15:14.12 30.73
300m: 3:06.16 31.90 700m: 7:21.26 31.78 1100m: 11:34.43 31.18 1500m: 15:45.03 30.91
350m: 3:38.17 32.01 750m: 7:52.90 31.64 1150m: 12:06.15 31.72
400m: 4:10.03 31.86 800m: 8:24.63 31.73 1200m: 12:37.71 31.56
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Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

3. FONSECA, Simon 16 CAMO +0.72 15:48.75 773 20.00
50m: 28.45 28.45 450m: 4:40.09 31.93 850m: 8:56.81 32.09 1250m: 13:11.07 31.99

100m: 59.00 30.55 500m: 5:11.93 31.84 900m: 9:28.59 31.78 1300m: 13:43.45 32.38
150m: 1:30.09 31.09 550m: 5:43.76 31.83 950m: 10:00.22 31.63 1350m: 14:16.13 32.68
200m: 2:01.35 31.26 600m: 6:15.80 32.04 1000m: 10:32.13 31.91 1400m: 14:48.57 32.44
250m: 2:33.21 31.86 650m: 6:47.92 32.12 1050m: 11:03.76 31.63 1450m: 15:19.78 31.21
300m: 3:04.64 31.43 700m: 7:20.12 32.20 1100m: 11:35.50 31.74 1500m: 15:48.75 28.97
350m: 3:36.30 31.66 750m: 7:52.47 32.35 1150m: 12:07.05 31.55
400m: 4:08.16 31.86 800m: 8:24.72 32.25 1200m: 12:39.08 32.03

4. KIRK, Aiden 17 KAJ +0.70 15:48.85 773 19.00
50m: 28.59 28.59 450m: 4:40.41 31.80 850m: 8:56.49 31.91 1250m: 13:11.67 31.88

100m: 59.41 30.82 500m: 5:12.29 31.88 900m: 9:28.49 32.00 1300m: 13:44.03 32.36
150m: 1:30.76 31.35 550m: 5:44.07 31.78 950m: 10:00.34 31.85 1350m: 14:16.11 32.08
200m: 2:02.06 31.30 600m: 6:16.15 32.08 1000m: 10:32.26 31.92 1400m: 14:48.39 32.28
250m: 2:33.69 31.63 650m: 6:48.16 32.01 1050m: 11:03.93 31.67 1450m: 15:19.54 31.15
300m: 3:05.30 31.61 700m: 7:20.31 32.15 1100m: 11:35.95 32.02 1500m: 15:48.85 29.31
350m: 3:36.86 31.56 750m: 7:52.37 32.06 1150m: 12:07.60 31.65
400m: 4:08.61 31.75 800m: 8:24.58 32.21 1200m: 12:39.79 32.19

5. MCLEOD, Zachary 16 WDSC +0.75 15:54.99 758 18.00
50m: 28.67 28.67 450m: 4:41.86 32.05 850m: 8:59.07 32.24 1250m: 13:17.01 32.05

100m: 59.47 30.80 500m: 5:13.97 32.11 900m: 9:31.32 32.25 1300m: 13:49.16 32.15
150m: 1:30.61 31.14 550m: 5:45.92 31.95 950m: 10:03.58 32.26 1350m: 14:21.22 32.06
200m: 2:02.29 31.68 600m: 6:18.00 32.08 1000m: 10:35.90 32.32 1400m: 14:53.00 31.78
250m: 2:34.07 31.78 650m: 6:50.09 32.09 1050m: 11:08.27 32.37 1450m: 15:24.33 31.33
300m: 3:05.91 31.84 700m: 7:22.12 32.03 1100m: 11:40.50 32.23 1500m: 15:54.99 30.66
350m: 3:37.87 31.96 750m: 7:54.61 32.49 1150m: 12:12.85 32.35
400m: 4:09.81 31.94 800m: 8:26.83 32.22 1200m: 12:44.96 32.11

6. PAYNE, Hunter 18 BRANT +0.68 15:55.75 756 17.00
50m: 28.42 28.42 450m: 4:42.59 32.05 850m: 9:00.31 32.15 1250m: 13:17.48 32.19

100m: 59.25 30.83 500m: 5:15.00 32.41 900m: 9:32.48 32.17 1300m: 13:49.46 31.98
150m: 1:30.86 31.61 550m: 5:47.06 32.06 950m: 10:04.73 32.25 1350m: 14:21.62 32.16
200m: 2:02.61 31.75 600m: 6:19.20 32.14 1000m: 10:36.95 32.22 1400m: 14:53.43 31.81
250m: 2:34.25 31.64 650m: 6:51.34 32.14 1050m: 11:09.02 32.07 1450m: 15:24.99 31.56
300m: 3:06.23 31.98 700m: 7:23.56 32.22 1100m: 11:41.15 32.13 1500m: 15:55.75 30.76
350m: 3:38.36 32.13 750m: 7:55.88 32.32 1150m: 12:13.38 32.23
400m: 4:10.54 32.18 800m: 8:28.16 32.28 1200m: 12:45.29 31.91

7. WEAVER, Noah 17 ISC +0.77 16:02.29 741 16.00
50m: 29.44 29.44 450m: 4:47.81 32.28 850m: 9:06.46 32.08 1250m: 13:25.98 32.42

100m: 1:01.86 32.42 500m: 5:20.18 32.37 900m: 9:38.85 32.39 1300m: 13:58.57 32.59
150m: 1:34.10 32.24 550m: 5:52.60 32.42 950m: 10:11.50 32.65 1350m: 14:30.97 32.40
200m: 2:06.29 32.19 600m: 6:24.77 32.17 1000m: 10:43.77 32.27 1400m: 15:03.57 32.60
250m: 2:38.73 32.44 650m: 6:57.29 32.52 1050m: 11:15.85 32.08 1450m: 15:34.95 31.38
300m: 3:10.87 32.14 700m: 7:29.72 32.43 1100m: 11:48.59 32.74 1500m: 16:02.29 27.34
350m: 3:42.99 32.12 750m: 8:02.14 32.42 1150m: 12:21.01 32.42
400m: 4:15.53 32.54 800m: 8:34.38 32.24 1200m: 12:53.56 32.55

8. BOWIE, Zackary 17 EKSC +0.69 16:04.21 737 15.00
50m: 28.79 28.79 450m: 4:46.89 32.68 850m: 9:07.34 32.64 1250m: 13:25.83 32.52

100m: 1:00.05 31.26 500m: 5:19.48 32.59 900m: 9:39.60 32.26 1300m: 13:58.13 32.30
150m: 1:32.19 32.14 550m: 5:52.14 32.66 950m: 10:12.08 32.48 1350m: 14:30.70 32.57
200m: 2:04.43 32.24 600m: 6:24.44 32.30 1000m: 10:44.35 32.27 1400m: 15:03.09 32.39
250m: 2:36.81 32.38 650m: 6:57.09 32.65 1050m: 11:16.60 32.25 1450m: 15:34.76 31.67
300m: 3:09.22 32.41 700m: 7:29.70 32.61 1100m: 11:48.70 32.10 1500m: 16:04.21 29.45
350m: 3:41.70 32.48 750m: 8:02.30 32.60 1150m: 12:21.05 32.35
400m: 4:14.21 32.51 800m: 8:34.70 32.40 1200m: 12:53.31 32.26
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9. PARK, Minhyuk 16 OS +0.68 16:18.63 705 14.00
50m: 29.31 29.31 450m: 4:48.69 32.78 850m: 9:11.72 32.96 1250m: 13:34.92 33.14

100m: 1:01.01 31.70 500m: 5:21.56 32.87 900m: 9:44.68 32.96 1300m: 14:08.18 33.26
150m: 1:33.16 32.15 550m: 5:54.10 32.54 950m: 10:17.38 32.70 1350m: 14:41.59 33.41
200m: 2:05.46 32.30 600m: 6:27.08 32.98 1000m: 10:50.39 33.01 1400m: 15:14.80 33.21
250m: 2:37.96 32.50 650m: 6:59.95 32.87 1050m: 11:23.19 32.80 1450m: 15:47.49 32.69
300m: 3:10.61 32.65 700m: 7:33.00 33.05 1100m: 11:55.94 32.75 1500m: 16:18.63 31.14
350m: 3:43.26 32.65 750m: 8:05.83 32.83 1150m: 12:28.81 32.87
400m: 4:15.91 32.65 800m: 8:38.76 32.93 1200m: 13:01.78 32.97

10. HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM +0.72 16:23.22 695 13.00
50m: 29.46 29.46 450m: 4:47.77 32.45 850m: 9:10.05 32.94 1250m: 13:38.28 33.40

100m: 1:01.23 31.77 500m: 5:20.38 32.61 900m: 9:43.42 33.37 1300m: 14:12.03 33.75
150m: 1:33.54 32.31 550m: 5:52.85 32.47 950m: 10:16.63 33.21 1350m: 14:45.69 33.66
200m: 2:05.86 32.32 600m: 6:25.69 32.84 1000m: 10:49.83 33.20 1400m: 15:19.30 33.61
250m: 2:38.17 32.31 650m: 6:58.19 32.50 1050m: 11:23.13 33.30 1450m: 15:51.73 32.43
300m: 3:10.09 31.92 700m: 7:31.15 32.96 1100m: 11:56.92 33.79 1500m: 16:23.22 31.49
350m: 3:42.94 32.85 750m: 8:03.96 32.81 1150m: 12:30.66 33.74
400m: 4:15.32 32.38 800m: 8:37.11 33.15 1200m: 13:04.88 34.22

11. CARSWELL, Riley 16 WEST +0.70 16:25.66 690 12.00
50m: 29.87 29.87 450m: 4:53.44 32.83 850m: 9:18.50 33.22 1250m: 13:44.07 33.42

100m: 1:02.42 32.55 500m: 5:26.83 33.39 900m: 9:51.67 33.17 1300m: 14:16.87 32.80
150m: 1:35.63 33.21 550m: 5:59.62 32.79 950m: 10:24.64 32.97 1350m: 14:50.13 33.26
200m: 2:08.95 33.32 600m: 6:32.69 33.07 1000m: 10:57.72 33.08 1400m: 15:22.83 32.70
250m: 2:41.84 32.89 650m: 7:05.77 33.08 1050m: 11:31.19 33.47 1450m: 15:55.23 32.40
300m: 3:14.90 33.06 700m: 7:38.78 33.01 1100m: 12:04.15 32.96 1500m: 16:25.66 30.43
350m: 3:47.67 32.77 750m: 8:12.00 33.22 1150m: 12:37.43 33.28
400m: 4:20.61 32.94 800m: 8:45.28 33.28 1200m: 13:10.65 33.22

12. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM +0.73 16:27.74 685 9.00
50m: 29.49 29.49 450m: 4:52.01 33.16 850m: 9:18.75 33.03 1250m: 13:46.74 33.36

100m: 1:01.85 32.36 500m: 5:25.59 33.58 900m: 9:52.37 33.62 1300m: 14:20.29 33.55
150m: 1:34.15 32.30 550m: 5:58.61 33.02 950m: 10:25.63 33.26 1350m: 14:53.32 33.03
200m: 2:06.75 32.60 600m: 6:32.15 33.54 1000m: 10:59.30 33.67 1400m: 15:26.58 33.26
250m: 2:39.71 32.96 650m: 7:05.50 33.35 1050m: 11:32.75 33.45 1450m: 15:58.42 31.84
300m: 3:12.70 32.99 700m: 7:39.05 33.55 1100m: 12:06.28 33.53 1500m: 16:27.74 29.32
350m: 3:45.58 32.88 750m: 8:12.25 33.20 1150m: 12:39.42 33.14
400m: 4:18.85 33.27 800m: 8:45.72 33.47 1200m: 13:13.38 33.96

13. MORGANS, Yannick 18 HTAC +0.64 16:27.93 685 8.00
50m: 29.37 29.37 450m: 4:51.79 33.59 850m: 9:18.62 33.45 1250m: 13:46.56 33.47

100m: 1:01.19 31.82 500m: 5:24.91 33.12 900m: 9:52.17 33.55 1300m: 14:19.64 33.08
150m: 1:33.60 32.41 550m: 5:58.25 33.34 950m: 10:25.89 33.72 1350m: 14:52.80 33.16
200m: 2:06.45 32.85 600m: 6:31.70 33.45 1000m: 10:59.68 33.79 1400m: 15:26.01 33.21
250m: 2:39.24 32.79 650m: 7:05.04 33.34 1050m: 11:32.94 33.26 1450m: 15:58.34 32.33
300m: 3:12.21 32.97 700m: 7:38.10 33.06 1100m: 12:06.11 33.17 1500m: 16:27.93 29.59
350m: 3:44.95 32.74 750m: 8:11.74 33.64 1150m: 12:39.67 33.56
400m: 4:18.20 33.25 800m: 8:45.17 33.43 1200m: 13:13.09 33.42

14. DEBROUX, William 18 BTSC +0.69 16:28.35 684 7.00
50m: 28.21 28.21 450m: 4:42.68 32.30 850m: 9:09.59 33.53 1250m: 13:39.45 34.16

100m: 59.27 31.06 500m: 5:15.73 33.05 900m: 9:42.55 32.96 1300m: 14:13.77 34.32
150m: 1:30.49 31.22 550m: 5:48.92 33.19 950m: 10:15.99 33.44 1350m: 14:48.17 34.40
200m: 2:02.34 31.85 600m: 6:22.19 33.27 1000m: 10:49.78 33.79 1400m: 15:22.31 34.14
250m: 2:33.97 31.63 650m: 6:55.73 33.54 1050m: 11:23.74 33.96 1450m: 15:55.90 33.59
300m: 3:05.84 31.87 700m: 7:28.50 32.77 1100m: 11:57.21 33.47 1500m: 16:28.35 32.45
350m: 3:37.88 32.04 750m: 8:02.89 34.39 1150m: 12:31.43 34.22
400m: 4:10.38 32.50 800m: 8:36.06 33.17 1200m: 13:05.29 33.86
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15. LAVOIE, Xavier 16 NG +0.68 16:28.38 684 6.00
50m: 30.19 30.19 450m: 4:53.17 32.98 850m: 9:18.51 33.30 1250m: 13:44.34 33.08

100m: 1:02.96 32.77 500m: 5:26.40 33.23 900m: 9:51.82 33.31 1300m: 14:17.49 33.15
150m: 1:35.77 32.81 550m: 5:59.07 32.67 950m: 10:25.27 33.45 1350m: 14:50.55 33.06
200m: 2:08.86 33.09 600m: 6:32.40 33.33 1000m: 10:58.60 33.33 1400m: 15:23.47 32.92
250m: 2:41.50 32.64 650m: 7:05.29 32.89 1050m: 11:31.77 33.17 1450m: 15:55.85 32.38
300m: 3:14.66 33.16 700m: 7:38.59 33.30 1100m: 12:04.76 32.99 1500m: 16:28.38 32.53
350m: 3:47.18 32.52 750m: 8:11.85 33.26 1150m: 12:37.90 33.14
400m: 4:20.19 33.01 800m: 8:45.21 33.36 1200m: 13:11.26 33.36

16. CHILTON, Andrew 17 EKSC +0.62 16:29.28 682 5.00
50m: 30.28 30.28 450m: 4:54.84 32.86 850m: 9:19.11 33.16 1250m: 13:43.94 33.13

100m: 1:02.71 32.43 500m: 5:27.71 32.87 900m: 9:52.37 33.26 1300m: 14:17.16 33.22
150m: 1:35.94 33.23 550m: 6:00.76 33.05 950m: 10:25.40 33.03 1350m: 14:50.65 33.49
200m: 2:09.01 33.07 600m: 6:33.73 32.97 1000m: 10:58.40 33.00 1400m: 15:23.81 33.16
250m: 2:42.18 33.17 650m: 7:06.70 32.97 1050m: 11:31.39 32.99 1450m: 15:56.58 32.77
300m: 3:15.76 33.58 700m: 7:39.91 33.21 1100m: 12:04.37 32.98 1500m: 16:29.28 32.70
350m: 3:48.91 33.15 750m: 8:12.91 33.00 1150m: 12:37.76 33.39
400m: 4:21.98 33.07 800m: 8:45.95 33.04 1200m: 13:10.81 33.05

17. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC +0.69 16:31.12 678 4.00
50m: 29.15 29.15 450m: 4:46.78 32.84 850m: 9:14.84 33.65 1250m: 13:45.43 33.52

100m: 59.78 30.63 500m: 5:20.27 33.49 900m: 9:49.02 34.18 1300m: 14:18.92 33.49
150m: 1:31.27 31.49 550m: 5:53.19 32.92 950m: 10:23.12 34.10 1350m: 14:52.46 33.54
200m: 2:03.49 32.22 600m: 6:26.59 33.40 1000m: 10:56.82 33.70 1400m: 15:26.32 33.86
250m: 2:35.76 32.27 650m: 7:00.01 33.42 1050m: 11:30.34 33.52 1450m: 15:59.42 33.10
300m: 3:08.30 32.54 700m: 7:33.76 33.75 1100m: 12:04.24 33.90 1500m: 16:31.12 31.70
350m: 3:40.82 32.52 750m: 8:07.48 33.72 1150m: 12:37.92 33.68
400m: 4:13.94 33.12 800m: 8:41.19 33.71 1200m: 13:11.91 33.99

18. LEPINE, Alexandre 16 NN +0.65 16:31.41 678 3.00
50m: 29.13 29.13 450m: 4:46.48 33.30 850m: 9:16.19 33.76 1250m: 13:45.78 33.89

100m: 1:00.24 31.11 500m: 5:20.19 33.71 900m: 9:49.62 33.43 1300m: 14:19.36 33.58
150m: 1:31.47 31.23 550m: 5:53.68 33.49 950m: 10:23.54 33.92 1350m: 14:53.18 33.82
200m: 2:03.30 31.83 600m: 6:27.23 33.55 1000m: 10:57.27 33.73 1400m: 15:26.41 33.23
250m: 2:35.42 32.12 650m: 7:01.02 33.79 1050m: 11:31.21 33.94 1450m: 15:59.46 33.05
300m: 3:07.75 32.33 700m: 7:34.69 33.67 1100m: 12:04.84 33.63 1500m: 16:31.41 31.95
350m: 3:40.24 32.49 750m: 8:08.49 33.80 1150m: 12:38.43 33.59
400m: 4:13.18 32.94 800m: 8:42.43 33.94 1200m: 13:11.89 33.46

19. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB +0.71 16:32.18 676 2.00
50m: 28.31 28.31 450m: 4:47.17 32.89 850m: 9:10.48 33.52 1250m: 13:43.68 33.80

100m: 59.34 31.03 500m: 5:20.30 33.13 900m: 9:44.26 33.78 1300m: 14:17.83 34.15
150m: 1:31.27 31.93 550m: 5:52.62 32.32 950m: 10:18.47 34.21 1350m: 14:52.02 34.19
200m: 2:03.52 32.25 600m: 6:25.02 32.40 1000m: 10:53.08 34.61 1400m: 15:26.24 34.22
250m: 2:36.01 32.49 650m: 6:57.79 32.77 1050m: 11:27.42 34.34 1450m: 15:59.26 33.02
300m: 3:08.81 32.80 700m: 7:30.86 33.07 1100m: 12:01.40 33.98 1500m: 16:32.18 32.92
350m: 3:41.66 32.85 750m: 8:03.88 33.02 1150m: 12:35.75 34.35
400m: 4:14.28 32.62 800m: 8:36.96 33.08 1200m: 13:09.88 34.13

20. MORIN, William 18 CAMO +0.68 16:32.48 675 1.00
50m: 29.52 29.52 450m: 4:51.88 32.99 850m: 9:16.24 33.51 1250m: 13:48.04 34.66

100m: 1:01.84 32.32 500m: 5:25.02 33.14 900m: 9:50.02 33.78 1300m: 14:22.32 34.28
150m: 1:34.36 32.52 550m: 5:57.80 32.78 950m: 10:23.53 33.51 1350m: 14:55.33 33.01
200m: 2:07.20 32.84 600m: 6:30.85 33.05 1000m: 10:57.63 34.10 1400m: 15:28.68 33.35
250m: 2:39.99 32.79 650m: 7:03.44 32.59 1050m: 11:30.78 33.15 1450m: 16:02.44 33.76
300m: 3:12.89 32.90 700m: 7:36.72 33.28 1100m: 12:05.04 34.26 1500m: 16:32.48 30.04
350m: 3:46.00 33.11 750m: 8:09.45 32.73 1150m: 12:38.39 33.35
400m: 4:18.89 32.89 800m: 8:42.73 33.28 1200m: 13:13.38 34.99
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21. MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC +0.73 16:34.42 672 -
50m: 29.17 29.17 450m: 4:50.57 33.08 850m: 9:18.17 33.50 1250m: 13:47.33 33.85

100m: 1:00.85 31.68 500m: 5:24.03 33.46 900m: 9:51.98 33.81 1300m: 14:21.52 34.19
150m: 1:33.24 32.39 550m: 5:57.68 33.65 950m: 10:25.41 33.43 1350m: 14:55.16 33.64
200m: 2:05.90 32.66 600m: 6:30.92 33.24 1000m: 10:58.74 33.33 1400m: 15:29.06 33.90
250m: 2:38.42 32.52 650m: 7:04.54 33.62 1050m: 11:32.47 33.73 1450m: 16:02.27 33.21
300m: 3:11.36 32.94 700m: 7:38.06 33.52 1100m: 12:06.23 33.76 1500m: 16:34.42 32.15
350m: 3:44.58 33.22 750m: 8:11.54 33.48 1150m: 12:40.09 33.86
400m: 4:17.49 32.91 800m: 8:44.67 33.13 1200m: 13:13.48 33.39

22. SHEARER, Ewan 17 LAC +0.66 16:36.25 668 -
50m: 28.77 28.77 450m: 4:50.75 33.32 850m: 9:17.17 33.47 1250m: 13:46.64 34.37

100m: 1:00.93 32.16 500m: 5:23.92 33.17 900m: 9:50.58 33.41 1300m: 14:20.78 34.14
150m: 1:33.51 32.58 550m: 5:57.43 33.51 950m: 10:23.96 33.38 1350m: 14:54.64 33.86
200m: 2:05.95 32.44 600m: 6:30.71 33.28 1000m: 10:57.56 33.60 1400m: 15:28.94 34.30
250m: 2:38.66 32.71 650m: 7:03.68 32.97 1050m: 11:31.04 33.48 1450m: 16:02.77 33.83
300m: 3:11.51 32.85 700m: 7:37.16 33.48 1100m: 12:04.55 33.51 1500m: 16:36.25 33.48
350m: 3:44.41 32.90 750m: 8:10.12 32.96 1150m: 12:38.38 33.83
400m: 4:17.43 33.02 800m: 8:43.70 33.58 1200m: 13:12.27 33.89

23. PERKINS, Joshua 16 PSW +0.73 16:36.32 668 -
50m: 29.55 29.55 450m: 4:53.38 33.65 850m: 9:21.36 33.35 1250m: 13:49.89 33.14

100m: 1:02.05 32.50 500m: 5:26.78 33.40 900m: 9:54.91 33.55 1300m: 14:23.34 33.45
150m: 1:34.54 32.49 550m: 6:00.38 33.60 950m: 10:28.43 33.52 1350m: 14:57.49 34.15
200m: 2:07.36 32.82 600m: 6:33.98 33.60 1000m: 11:02.19 33.76 1400m: 15:31.20 33.71
250m: 2:40.13 32.77 650m: 7:07.41 33.43 1050m: 11:35.46 33.27 1450m: 16:04.44 33.24
300m: 3:13.24 33.11 700m: 7:41.32 33.91 1100m: 12:08.75 33.29 1500m: 16:36.32 31.88
350m: 3:46.34 33.10 750m: 8:14.68 33.36 1150m: 12:42.59 33.84
400m: 4:19.73 33.39 800m: 8:48.01 33.33 1200m: 13:16.75 34.16

24. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 18 CAMO +0.62 16:39.99 660 -
50m: 29.63 29.63 450m: 4:53.85 33.21 850m: 9:23.13 33.63 1250m: 13:54.99 33.93

100m: 1:02.28 32.65 500m: 5:27.46 33.61 900m: 9:57.19 34.06 1300m: 14:29.29 34.30
150m: 1:35.02 32.74 550m: 6:00.95 33.49 950m: 10:31.20 34.01 1350m: 15:03.12 33.83
200m: 2:07.77 32.75 600m: 6:34.63 33.68 1000m: 11:05.27 34.07 1400m: 15:36.67 33.55
250m: 2:40.84 33.07 650m: 7:08.10 33.47 1050m: 11:39.22 33.95 1450m: 16:08.97 32.30
300m: 3:13.99 33.15 700m: 7:41.93 33.83 1100m: 12:13.17 33.95 1500m: 16:39.99 31.02
350m: 3:47.21 33.22 750m: 8:15.51 33.58 1150m: 12:47.23 34.06
400m: 4:20.64 33.43 800m: 8:49.50 33.99 1200m: 13:21.06 33.83

25. SUTTON, Scotty 17 BTSC +0.48 16:42.67 655 -
50m: 29.74 29.74 450m: 4:55.65 33.64 850m: 9:26.81 34.01 1250m: 13:57.22 33.74

100m: 1:02.50 32.76 500m: 5:29.02 33.37 900m: 10:00.48 33.67 1300m: 14:30.60 33.38
150m: 1:35.59 33.09 550m: 6:03.19 34.17 950m: 10:34.25 33.77 1350m: 15:04.57 33.97
200m: 2:08.61 33.02 600m: 6:36.90 33.71 1000m: 11:08.04 33.79 1400m: 15:38.03 33.46
250m: 2:41.74 33.13 650m: 7:11.09 34.19 1050m: 11:42.30 34.26 1450m: 16:10.60 32.57
300m: 3:14.90 33.16 700m: 7:44.53 33.44 1100m: 12:16.18 33.88 1500m: 16:42.67 32.07
350m: 3:48.23 33.33 750m: 8:18.93 34.40 1150m: 12:49.74 33.56
400m: 4:22.01 33.78 800m: 8:52.80 33.87 1200m: 13:23.48 33.74

26. GYORFI, Aiden 16 OSC +0.76 16:46.21 648 -
50m: 29.16 29.16 450m: 4:55.04 33.51 850m: 9:27.25 34.16 1250m: 13:59.83 33.56

100m: 1:01.90 32.74 500m: 5:28.50 33.46 900m: 10:01.65 34.40 1300m: 14:33.19 33.36
150m: 1:34.95 33.05 550m: 6:02.47 33.97 950m: 10:36.30 34.65 1350m: 15:07.04 33.85
200m: 2:07.89 32.94 600m: 6:36.24 33.77 1000m: 11:10.34 34.04 1400m: 15:40.87 33.83
250m: 2:41.33 33.44 650m: 7:10.67 34.43 1050m: 11:44.82 34.48 1450m: 16:13.85 32.98
300m: 3:14.73 33.40 700m: 7:44.57 33.90 1100m: 12:18.36 33.54 1500m: 16:46.21 32.36
350m: 3:47.83 33.10 750m: 8:18.85 34.28 1150m: 12:52.07 33.71
400m: 4:21.53 33.70 800m: 8:53.09 34.24 1200m: 13:26.27 34.20
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27. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB +0.73 16:47.44 646 -
50m: 28.90 28.90 450m: 4:49.99 33.14 850m: 9:18.90 34.10 1250m: 13:54.75 34.67

100m: 1:00.42 31.52 500m: 5:23.43 33.44 900m: 9:53.08 34.18 1300m: 14:29.15 34.40
150m: 1:32.51 32.09 550m: 5:57.00 33.57 950m: 10:27.09 34.01 1350m: 15:04.16 35.01
200m: 2:04.92 32.41 600m: 6:30.37 33.37 1000m: 11:01.80 34.71 1400m: 15:39.02 34.86
250m: 2:37.53 32.61 650m: 7:03.68 33.31 1050m: 11:36.35 34.55 1450m: 16:13.62 34.60
300m: 3:10.49 32.96 700m: 7:37.58 33.90 1100m: 12:11.02 34.67 1500m: 16:47.44 33.82
350m: 3:43.64 33.15 750m: 8:11.44 33.86 1150m: 12:45.68 34.66
400m: 4:16.85 33.21 800m: 8:44.80 33.36 1200m: 13:20.08 34.40

28. PURDY, Nicholas 18 NG +0.73 16:48.25 644 -
50m: 30.58 30.58 450m: 4:55.68 33.30 850m: 9:23.92 34.11 1250m: 13:58.42 34.83

100m: 1:03.39 32.81 500m: 5:28.46 32.78 900m: 9:57.84 33.92 1300m: 14:32.46 34.04
150m: 1:36.41 33.02 550m: 6:02.09 33.63 950m: 10:32.28 34.44 1350m: 15:07.25 34.79
200m: 2:09.76 33.35 600m: 6:35.07 32.98 1000m: 11:06.32 34.04 1400m: 15:41.35 34.10
250m: 2:42.80 33.04 650m: 7:08.99 33.92 1050m: 11:40.78 34.46 1450m: 16:15.39 34.04
300m: 3:15.66 32.86 700m: 7:42.45 33.46 1100m: 12:14.51 33.73 1500m: 16:48.25 32.86
350m: 3:49.03 33.37 750m: 8:16.26 33.81 1150m: 12:49.25 34.74
400m: 4:22.38 33.35 800m: 8:49.81 33.55 1200m: 13:23.59 34.34

29. TRUDEL, Renaud 16 CAMO +0.63 16:49.87 641 -
50m: 29.73 29.73 450m: 4:52.20 33.21 850m: 9:24.05 34.43 1250m: 13:59.47 34.54

100m: 1:01.83 32.10 500m: 5:25.83 33.63 900m: 9:58.13 34.08 1300m: 14:34.07 34.60
150m: 1:34.17 32.34 550m: 5:59.49 33.66 950m: 10:32.47 34.34 1350m: 15:08.46 34.39
200m: 2:07.09 32.92 600m: 6:33.33 33.84 1000m: 11:07.05 34.58 1400m: 15:42.92 34.46
250m: 2:39.81 32.72 650m: 7:07.11 33.78 1050m: 11:41.33 34.28 1450m: 16:16.95 34.03
300m: 3:12.58 32.77 700m: 7:41.26 34.15 1100m: 12:15.79 34.46 1500m: 16:49.87 32.92
350m: 3:45.66 33.08 750m: 8:15.51 34.25 1150m: 12:50.50 34.71
400m: 4:18.99 33.33 800m: 8:49.62 34.11 1200m: 13:24.93 34.43

30. VELICICO, Alexandru 16 OS +0.62 16:53.73 634 -
50m: 30.17 30.17 450m: 4:57.67 33.70 850m: 9:30.96 34.34 1250m: 14:05.40 33.82

100m: 1:02.88 32.71 500m: 5:31.42 33.75 900m: 10:05.22 34.26 1300m: 14:40.00 34.60
150m: 1:36.54 33.66 550m: 6:05.12 33.70 950m: 10:39.31 34.09 1350m: 15:13.89 33.89
200m: 2:09.79 33.25 600m: 6:39.62 34.50 1000m: 11:13.78 34.47 1400m: 15:48.17 34.28
250m: 2:42.95 33.16 650m: 7:13.98 34.36 1050m: 11:47.69 33.91 1450m: 16:21.98 33.81
300m: 3:16.32 33.37 700m: 7:48.27 34.29 1100m: 12:22.07 34.38 1500m: 16:53.73 31.75
350m: 3:50.25 33.93 750m: 8:22.38 34.11 1150m: 12:56.79 34.72
400m: 4:23.97 33.72 800m: 8:56.62 34.24 1200m: 13:31.58 34.79

31. BANTA, Jared 18 BROCK +0.64 16:55.93 630 - x
50m: 29.39 29.39 450m: 4:52.06 33.21 850m: 9:24.33 34.24 1250m: 14:01.32 34.82

100m: 1:01.63 32.24 500m: 5:26.01 33.95 900m: 9:58.69 34.36 1300m: 14:36.65 35.33
150m: 1:33.87 32.24 550m: 5:59.67 33.66 950m: 10:32.78 34.09 1350m: 15:11.59 34.94
200m: 2:06.95 33.08 600m: 6:33.57 33.90 1000m: 11:07.17 34.39 1400m: 15:46.73 35.14
250m: 2:39.63 32.68 650m: 7:07.45 33.88 1050m: 11:41.57 34.40 1450m: 16:22.00 35.27
300m: 3:12.52 32.89 700m: 7:41.80 34.35 1100m: 12:16.50 34.93 1500m: 16:55.93 33.93
350m: 3:45.66 33.14 750m: 8:15.74 33.94 1150m: 12:51.13 34.63
400m: 4:18.85 33.19 800m: 8:50.09 34.35 1200m: 13:26.50 35.37

32. KUNG, Owen 16 MAC +0.60 17:00.46 621 - x
50m: 29.52 29.52 450m: 4:57.72 34.40 850m: 9:33.69 34.85 1250m: 14:11.27 34.55

100m: 1:01.77 32.25 500m: 5:31.86 34.14 900m: 10:08.39 34.70 1300m: 14:45.81 34.54
150m: 1:34.70 32.93 550m: 6:06.13 34.27 950m: 10:43.19 34.80 1350m: 15:20.34 34.53
200m: 2:07.82 33.12 600m: 6:40.47 34.34 1000m: 11:17.82 34.63 1400m: 15:54.69 34.35
250m: 2:41.83 34.01 650m: 7:15.16 34.69 1050m: 11:52.64 34.82 1450m: 16:28.20 33.51
300m: 3:15.41 33.58 700m: 7:49.48 34.32 1100m: 12:27.36 34.72 1500m: 17:00.46 32.26
350m: 3:49.54 34.13 750m: 8:24.05 34.57 1150m: 13:02.10 34.74
400m: 4:23.32 33.78 800m: 8:58.84 34.79 1200m: 13:36.72 34.62



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80119 Registered to Swimming Canada 2024-07-30 9:18 - Page 9

Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 18, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 16 - 18 years
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33. CAMPBELL, Silas 16 WAAC +0.73 17:12.88 599 - x
50m: 29.55 29.55 450m: 4:57.31 34.99 850m: 9:36.51 35.39 1250m: 14:17.70 35.83

100m: 1:01.71 32.16 500m: 5:31.95 34.64 900m: 10:11.04 34.53 1300m: 14:52.95 35.25
150m: 1:34.13 32.42 550m: 6:06.61 34.66 950m: 10:46.12 35.08 1350m: 15:28.43 35.48
200m: 2:06.93 32.80 600m: 6:41.24 34.63 1000m: 11:20.69 34.57 1400m: 16:03.70 35.27
250m: 2:40.38 33.45 650m: 7:16.55 35.31 1050m: 11:56.62 35.93 1450m: 16:38.89 35.19
300m: 3:13.79 33.41 700m: 7:51.29 34.74 1100m: 12:31.34 34.72 1500m: 17:12.88 33.99
350m: 3:48.32 34.53 750m: 8:26.57 35.28 1150m: 13:06.71 35.37
400m: 4:22.32 34.00 800m: 9:01.12 34.55 1200m: 13:41.87 35.16

34. BENSON, Keiran 16 OS +0.80 17:43.54 549 - x
50m: 32.07 32.07 450m: 5:08.91 35.20 850m: 9:55.16 36.76 1250m: 14:43.55 36.78

100m: 1:06.27 34.20 500m: 5:44.36 35.45 900m: 10:30.74 35.58 1300m: 15:19.82 36.27
150m: 1:40.03 33.76 550m: 6:20.09 35.73 950m: 11:04.39 33.65 1350m: 15:56.16 36.34
200m: 2:15.01 34.98 600m: 6:56.20 36.11 1000m: 11:40.39 36.00 1400m: 16:32.00 35.84
250m: 2:48.79 33.78 650m: 7:28.86 32.66 1050m: 12:17.77 37.38 1450m: 17:08.74 36.74
300m: 3:23.07 34.28 700m: 8:04.29 35.43 1100m: 12:53.66 35.89 1500m: 17:43.54 34.80
350m: 3:57.85 34.78 750m: 8:41.61 37.32 1150m: 13:30.54 36.88
400m: 4:33.71 35.86 800m: 9:18.40 36.79 1200m: 14:06.77 36.23

19 years and older

1. BROWN, Eric 21 PCSC +0.64 15:28.50 825 50.00
50m: 27.72 27.72 450m: 4:35.57 31.28 850m: 8:45.21 31.60 1250m: 12:55.60 31.60

100m: 58.11 30.39 500m: 5:06.40 30.83 900m: 9:16.26 31.05 1300m: 13:26.81 31.21
150m: 1:29.28 31.17 550m: 5:37.81 31.41 950m: 9:47.77 31.51 1350m: 13:58.22 31.41
200m: 2:00.25 30.97 600m: 6:08.77 30.96 1000m: 10:19.00 31.23 1400m: 14:29.06 30.84
250m: 2:31.38 31.13 650m: 6:40.12 31.35 1050m: 10:50.46 31.46 1450m: 14:59.15 30.09
300m: 3:02.25 30.87 700m: 7:11.12 31.00 1100m: 11:21.38 30.92 1500m: 15:28.50 29.35
350m: 3:33.60 31.35 750m: 7:42.75 31.63 1150m: 11:52.86 31.48
400m: 4:04.29 30.69 800m: 8:13.61 30.86 1200m: 12:24.00 31.14

2. PAULINS, Sebastian 26 BRANT +0.67 15:34.48 809 30.00
50m: 27.64 27.64 450m: 4:34.43 31.13 850m: 8:45.67 31.57 1250m: 12:58.22 31.76

100m: 57.99 30.35 500m: 5:05.72 31.29 900m: 9:17.05 31.38 1300m: 13:30.15 31.93
150m: 1:28.77 30.78 550m: 5:36.83 31.11 950m: 9:48.49 31.44 1350m: 14:01.78 31.63
200m: 1:59.44 30.67 600m: 6:08.20 31.37 1000m: 10:20.20 31.71 1400m: 14:33.19 31.41
250m: 2:30.16 30.72 650m: 6:39.52 31.32 1050m: 10:51.62 31.42 1450m: 15:04.17 30.98
300m: 3:01.15 30.99 700m: 7:11.07 31.55 1100m: 11:23.22 31.60 1500m: 15:34.48 30.31
350m: 3:32.19 31.04 750m: 7:42.65 31.58 1150m: 11:54.84 31.62
400m: 4:03.30 31.11 800m: 8:14.10 31.45 1200m: 12:26.46 31.62

3. DUFFY, Edouard 19 CAMO +0.62 15:44.23 784 20.00
50m: 27.64 27.64 450m: 4:36.22 31.36 850m: 8:49.82 31.66 1250m: 13:04.45 31.61

100m: 58.39 30.75 500m: 5:07.79 31.57 900m: 9:21.65 31.83 1300m: 13:36.47 32.02
150m: 1:29.48 31.09 550m: 5:39.22 31.43 950m: 9:53.40 31.75 1350m: 14:08.38 31.91
200m: 2:00.55 31.07 600m: 6:10.92 31.70 1000m: 10:25.33 31.93 1400m: 14:40.58 32.20
250m: 2:31.72 31.17 650m: 6:43.15 32.23 1050m: 10:57.20 31.87 1450m: 15:13.09 32.51
300m: 3:02.62 30.90 700m: 7:14.94 31.79 1100m: 11:29.30 32.10 1500m: 15:44.23 31.14
350m: 3:33.98 31.36 750m: 7:46.58 31.64 1150m: 12:01.10 31.80
400m: 4:04.86 30.88 800m: 8:18.16 31.58 1200m: 12:32.84 31.74
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4. JANVIER, Hugo 22 PCSC +0.63 16:02.66 740 19.00
50m: 27.94 27.94 450m: 4:40.76 31.97 850m: 8:57.78 32.03 1250m: 13:19.79 32.88

100m: 58.58 30.64 500m: 5:12.86 32.10 900m: 9:30.20 32.42 1300m: 13:53.17 33.38
150m: 1:29.83 31.25 550m: 5:44.66 31.80 950m: 10:02.51 32.31 1350m: 14:26.25 33.08
200m: 2:01.49 31.66 600m: 6:17.06 32.40 1000m: 10:35.12 32.61 1400m: 14:59.70 33.45
250m: 2:32.97 31.48 650m: 6:49.00 31.94 1050m: 11:07.80 32.68 1450m: 15:32.58 32.88
300m: 3:05.01 32.04 700m: 7:21.47 32.47 1100m: 11:40.88 33.08 1500m: 16:02.66 30.08
350m: 3:36.56 31.55 750m: 7:53.54 32.07 1150m: 12:13.73 32.85
400m: 4:08.79 32.23 800m: 8:25.75 32.21 1200m: 12:46.91 33.18

5. NICHOLSON, Owen 19 HTAC +0.71 16:03.76 738 18.00
50m: 28.79 28.79 450m: 4:45.16 32.40 850m: 9:04.48 32.39 1250m: 13:24.48 32.45

100m: 1:00.22 31.43 500m: 5:17.52 32.36 900m: 9:37.00 32.52 1300m: 13:57.06 32.58
150m: 1:32.26 32.04 550m: 5:49.84 32.32 950m: 10:09.46 32.46 1350m: 14:29.44 32.38
200m: 2:03.98 31.72 600m: 6:22.23 32.39 1000m: 10:42.09 32.63 1400m: 15:01.86 32.42
250m: 2:36.26 32.28 650m: 6:54.47 32.24 1050m: 11:14.61 32.52 1450m: 15:33.24 31.38
300m: 3:08.31 32.05 700m: 7:27.22 32.75 1100m: 11:47.05 32.44 1500m: 16:03.76 30.52
350m: 3:40.47 32.16 750m: 7:59.54 32.32 1150m: 12:19.40 32.35
400m: 4:12.76 32.29 800m: 8:32.09 32.55 1200m: 12:52.03 32.63

6. LANGLOIS, Thomas 20 CAMO +0.65 16:22.97 695 17.00
50m: 29.22 29.22 450m: 4:50.01 32.71 850m: 9:14.02 32.86 1250m: 13:39.29 33.29

100m: 1:01.26 32.04 500m: 5:23.16 33.15 900m: 9:47.28 33.26 1300m: 14:12.48 33.19
150m: 1:33.88 32.62 550m: 5:56.07 32.91 950m: 10:20.19 32.91 1350m: 14:45.29 32.81
200m: 2:06.69 32.81 600m: 6:29.15 33.08 1000m: 10:53.65 33.46 1400m: 15:18.21 32.92
250m: 2:39.24 32.55 650m: 7:02.17 33.02 1050m: 11:26.48 32.83 1450m: 15:50.69 32.48
300m: 3:12.04 32.80 700m: 7:35.24 33.07 1100m: 11:59.86 33.38 1500m: 16:22.97 32.28
350m: 3:44.50 32.46 750m: 8:08.02 32.78 1150m: 12:32.75 32.89
400m: 4:17.30 32.80 800m: 8:41.16 33.14 1200m: 13:06.00 33.25

7. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 SAMAK +0.72 16:28.30 684 16.00
50m: 28.81 28.81 450m: 4:52.54 32.79 850m: 9:19.19 33.24 1250m: 13:45.01 33.28

100m: 1:01.26 32.45 500m: 5:25.87 33.33 900m: 9:52.44 33.25 1300m: 14:17.75 32.74
150m: 1:33.73 32.47 550m: 5:58.92 33.05 950m: 10:25.55 33.11 1350m: 14:50.58 32.83
200m: 2:06.74 33.01 600m: 6:32.35 33.43 1000m: 10:58.93 33.38 1400m: 15:23.11 32.53
250m: 2:39.84 33.10 650m: 7:05.63 33.28 1050m: 11:32.26 33.33 1450m: 15:56.06 32.95
300m: 3:13.02 33.18 700m: 7:38.99 33.36 1100m: 12:05.52 33.26 1500m: 16:28.30 32.24
350m: 3:46.34 33.32 750m: 8:12.45 33.46 1150m: 12:38.69 33.17
400m: 4:19.75 33.41 800m: 8:45.95 33.50 1200m: 13:11.73 33.04

8. IAPICCO, Aidan 23 WAT +0.77 16:33.40 674 15.00
50m: 29.43 29.43 450m: 4:51.38 33.12 850m: 9:18.09 33.28 1250m: 13:46.98 34.15

100m: 1:01.48 32.05 500m: 5:24.63 33.25 900m: 9:51.37 33.28 1300m: 14:20.69 33.71
150m: 1:33.75 32.27 550m: 5:58.25 33.62 950m: 10:24.91 33.54 1350m: 14:54.78 34.09
200m: 2:06.73 32.98 600m: 6:31.61 33.36 1000m: 10:58.48 33.57 1400m: 15:28.58 33.80
250m: 2:39.56 32.83 650m: 7:05.16 33.55 1050m: 11:31.81 33.33 1450m: 16:01.39 32.81
300m: 3:12.58 33.02 700m: 7:38.43 33.27 1100m: 12:05.48 33.67 1500m: 16:33.40 32.01
350m: 3:45.33 32.75 750m: 8:11.72 33.29 1150m: 12:39.29 33.81
400m: 4:18.26 32.93 800m: 8:44.81 33.09 1200m: 13:12.83 33.54

9. LEGAULT, Justin 19 CASE +0.72 17:03.46 616 14.00 x
50m: 29.35 29.35 450m: 5:00.91 33.95 850m: 9:37.10 34.33 1250m: 14:12.86 34.11

100m: 1:02.61 33.26 500m: 5:35.72 34.81 900m: 10:11.44 34.34 1300m: 14:47.44 34.58
150m: 1:36.11 33.50 550m: 6:09.82 34.10 950m: 10:45.97 34.53 1350m: 15:21.55 34.11
200m: 2:10.28 34.17 600m: 6:44.52 34.70 1000m: 11:20.62 34.65 1400m: 15:56.48 34.93
250m: 2:43.95 33.67 650m: 7:18.68 34.16 1050m: 11:55.14 34.52 1450m: 16:30.44 33.96
300m: 3:18.31 34.36 700m: 7:53.71 35.03 1100m: 12:29.63 34.49 1500m: 17:03.46 33.02
350m: 3:52.11 33.80 750m: 8:28.05 34.34 1150m: 13:04.18 34.55
400m: 4:26.96 34.85 800m: 9:02.77 34.72 1200m: 13:38.75 34.57
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10. WOZNY, Maksym 19 OS +0.64 17:34.47 563 13.00 x
50m: 29.28 29.28 450m: 5:02.41 35.02 850m: 9:49.07 36.19 1250m: 14:37.78 36.30

100m: 1:01.30 32.02 500m: 5:37.46 35.05 900m: 10:25.36 36.29 1300m: 15:13.88 36.10
150m: 1:34.79 33.49 550m: 6:13.00 35.54 950m: 11:01.43 36.07 1350m: 15:49.67 35.79
200m: 2:08.62 33.83 600m: 6:48.45 35.45 1000m: 11:37.11 35.68 1400m: 16:25.15 35.48
250m: 2:42.64 34.02 650m: 7:24.52 36.07 1050m: 12:13.18 36.07 1450m: 17:00.56 35.41
300m: 3:17.35 34.71 700m: 8:00.75 36.23 1100m: 12:49.12 35.94 1500m: 17:34.47 33.91
350m: 3:52.35 35.00 750m: 8:36.74 35.99 1150m: 13:25.29 36.17
400m: 4:27.39 35.04 800m: 9:12.88 36.14 1200m: 14:01.48 36.19


